470 MA Frsn/Frsn X, Jsy Cows,BW 49,PW 77

Dairy / Herd

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/2693

Frsn Frsn X,Jsy

Longest walk 2 km, hilly farm, no inputs, but grass. Hardworking Cows with , good age breakdown.

Stock data

Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)
Tally - 3yr

Tally - 5yr

Tally - 7 yr

Tally - 9 yr plus

% Friesian X

% Jersey Friesian X

Farm Contour

Breeding
BW

Rec anc%

Bull DNA tested
Calving start

Health

TB status

Vaccinated for Roto virus
Bull BVD vaccinated
Tails on

Production

Factory kg MS from previous season
Avg M/S per cow

Effective Ha

Once a day milking

Shed type

] CLOSING

08/07/2019 11:59 pm

470

Frsn Frsn X,Jsy
470

136

86

35

32

20

10

Hilly

49
71
No
10 Aug 2019

C10
No

Yes
Yes

240000
363
229

No
Rotary

49

Total cows in milk
Tally -2 yr

Tally -4 yr

Tally -6 yr

Tally - 8 yr

% Friesian

% Jersey

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to
No. of years herd owned

PW
Date bull removed
Bull BVD tested

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD

Shed drenched

No. of cows in milk at December previous season

Kg MS/ha
Cows/ha
SCC current
Milked by

$1,800 / Head

Ref No. 01-002693
Views: 286
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David Walker

. 032080413

D 027 218 9526
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7 No

660
195
131
89
29
30
10
2012
10

7
11 Jan 2019
Yes

Yes
No
No

660

1048

2.9

160000
Sharemilker
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