## ag Qnline

## 470 MA Frsn/Frsn X, Jsy Cows,BW 49,PW 77

\$1,800 / Head Ref No. 01-002693

Views: 286

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/2693

Dairy / Herd

And and and and a start of the second start of	<b>쓴 CLOSING</b> 08/07/2019 11	I:59 pm	<ul> <li>REPS</li> <li>David Walker</li> <li>03 2080413</li> <li>027 218 9526</li> <li>Mwalker@pggwrightson.co.nz</li> </ul>		
BREED	TALLY	BW	PW	GENETICS	
Frsn Frsn X,Jsy	470	49	77	No	

Longest walk 2 km, hilly farm, no inputs, but grass. Hardworking Cows with , good age breakdown.

Stock data			
Breed	Frsn Frsn X,Jsy	Total cows in milk	660
Approx final tally (after sales & culls)	470	Tally - 2 yr	195
Tally - 3 yr	136	Tally - 4 yr	131
Tally - 5 yr	86	Tally - 6 yr	89
Tally - 7 yr	35	Tally - 8 yr	29
Tally - 9 yr plus	32	% Friesian	30
% Friesian X	20	% Jersey	10
% Jersey Friesian X	10	Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2012
Farm Contour	Hilly	No. of years herd owned	10
Breeding			
BW	49	PW	77
Rec anc%	71	Date bull removed	11 Jan 2019
Bull DNA tested	No	Bull BVD tested	Yes
Calving start	10 Aug 2019		
Health			
TB status	C10	Current lepto vaccination	Yes
Vaccinated for Roto virus	No	Vaccinated for BVD	No
Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes	Shed drenched	No
Tails on	Yes		
Production			
Factory kg MS from previous season	240000	No. of cows in milk at December previous season	660
Avg M/S per cow	363	Kg MS/ha	1048
Effective Ha	229	Cows/ha	2.9
Once a day milking	No	SCC current	160000
Shed type	Rotary	Milked by	Sharemilker